

Court No. - 81

Case :- WRIT - A No. - 9835 of 2019

Petitioner :- Abhay Shankar Agarwal

Respondent :- Board Of Directors Prathama Bank, Moradabad And 2 Others

Counsel for Petitioner :- Virendra Kumar Gupta

Counsel for Respondent :- Dharmendra Vaish

Hon'ble Yashwant Varma,J.

Learned counsel for the respondent prays for and is granted three weeks' further time to file a Counter Affidavit.

List thereafter.

Order Date :- 24.2.2020

Arun K. Singh