

Court No. - 33

Case :- WRIT - A No. - 9835 of 2019

Petitioner :- Abhay Shankar Agarwal

Respondent :- Board Of Directors Prathama Bank, Moradabad
And 2 Others

Counsel for Petitioner :- Virendra Kumar Gupta, Kamal Yash
Sahwal

Counsel for Respondent :- Dharmendra Vaish

Hon'ble J.J. Munir,J.

(Order on Civil Misc. Listing Application No. 12 of 2023)

List with previous papers on 22.11.2023.

This application stands disposed of.

Order Date :- 22.9.2023

Vijay