

**Court No. - 5**

**Case :-** WRIT - A No. - 9835 of 2019

**Petitioner :-** Abhay Shankar Agarwal

**Respondent :-** Board Of Directors Prathama Bank, Moradabad  
And 2 Others

**Counsel for Petitioner :-** Kamal Yash Sahwal, Virendra Kumar  
Gupta

**Counsel for Respondent :-** Dharmendra Vaish

**Hon'ble Ajay Bhanot, J.**

At the request of learned counsel for the petitioner list this matter  
on 17.02.2025.

**Order Date :-** 5.2.2025

Vandit