



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

WRIT - A No. - 9835 of 2019

Abhay Shankar Agarwal

.....Petitioner(s)

Versus

Board Of Directors Prathama Bank, Moradabad
And 2 Others

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Petitioner(s) : Kamal Yash Sahwal, Virendra Kumar
Gupta

Counsel for Respondent(s) : Dharmendra Vaish

Court No. - 33

HON'BLE DINESH PATHAK, J.

As prayed, list this matter on **07.07.2026**.

(Dinesh Pathak,J.)

May 8, 2026

VR